Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alasdair Wicks - (714746) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.80
1:03.67
1:03.97
1:07.53
1:08.26
1:10.50
1:10.85
1:17.10
1:19.18
1:26.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.80
1:03.97
1:03.67
1:07.53
1:08.26
1:10.50
1:10.85
1:17.10
1:19.18

1:26.58

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

455
437
431
366
354
322
317
246
227

173

WA Pts

455
431
437
366
354
322
317
246
227
173

Round

F

I I I T

Round

F
H

Date

16/11/14
17/10/14
16/11/14
08/12/13
20/10/13
14/09/13
05/01/13
2711012
14/04/12
16/04/11

Date

16/11/14
16/11/14
17/10/14
08/12/13
20/10/13
14/09/13
05/01/13
27/10/12
14/04/12
16/04/11

Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Meeting National d’Automne

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Midland Short Course 2013

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Leicester Penguins Club Championships
Leicester Penguins Club Championships
Leicester Penguins Club Championships
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet

Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Meeting National d’Automne

Midland Short Course 2013

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Leicester Penguins Club Championships
Leicester Penguins Club Championships
Leicester Penguins Club Championships
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet

Venue

Leicester
France
Leicester
Stafford
Sheffield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone

Braunstone

Venue
Leicester
Leicester
France
Stafford
Sheffield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone

Braunstone

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



