## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alasdair Wicks - (714746) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.80	455	F	16/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2
1:03.67	437		17/10/14	Meeting National d'Automne	France	Northampton	2
1:03.97	431	Н	16/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2
1:07.53	366	Н	08/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Northampton	2
1:08.26	354	Н	20/10/13	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Northampton	2
1:10.50	322	Н	14/09/13	Leicester Penguins Club Championships	Braunstone	Northampton	4
1:10.85	317		05/01/13	Leicester Penguins Club Championships	Braunstone	Northampton	4
1:17.10	246		27/10/12	Leicester Penguins Club Championships	Braunstone	Northampton	4
1:19.18	227		14/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Northampton	2
1:26.58	173		16/04/11	City of Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Northampton	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.80	455	F	16/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2
1:03.97	431	Н	16/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2
1:03.67	437		17/10/14	Meeting National d'Automne	France	Northampton	2
1:07.53	366	Н	08/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Northampton	2
1:08.26	354	Н	20/10/13	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Northampton	2
1:10.50	322	Н	14/09/13	Leicester Penguins Club Championships	Braunstone	Northampton	4
1:10.85	317		05/01/13	Leicester Penguins Club Championships	Braunstone	Northampton	4
1:17.10	246		27/10/12	Leicester Penguins Club Championships	Braunstone	Northampton	4
1:19.18	227		14/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Northampton	2
1:26.58	173		16/04/11	City of Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Northampton	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS